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漆崎　真子 ( 伊 丹 北 )

46

2

51

0

2

原田　　愛 ( 園 田 )

上田　眞弓 ( 園 田 )

芝好由布子 ( 松 蔭 )

髙畑　　愛( 園 田 )

髙嶋　　楓( 園 田 )

成松　裕美( 夙 川 )

西島　文美

( 日 ノ 本 )

須谷　美香 ( 園 田 )

天野　佑紀 ( 夙 川 )

奥内　一美 ( 園 田 )

(加古川西)

藤本　まゆ ( 神 戸 商 )

椿　いずみ( 夙 川 )

黒瀬亜弥香

中村　　明( 園 田 )

溝端　悠香( 園 田 )

中村　凪沙( 園 田 )

( 伊 丹 北 )

小松　瑞穂 ( 夙 川 )

中原　　律 ( 夙 川 )

内　小百合 ( 園 田 )

生田　実甫 ( 園 田 )

2

0

武田　直緒

0

( 神 戸 商 )

松田　　悠( 東 播 磨 )

蔭山　美咲

( 親 和 )

( 姫 路 南 )

52

長谷　裕加 ( 親 和 )

坂倉くるみ ( 親 和 )

伊勢　愛奈 ( 神 戸 商 )

( 松 蔭 )

尾崎志緒里( 親 和 )

巴　　千種( 佐 用 )

金田　悠香( 姫 路 )

長井　敦子( 生 野 )

秋田　　楓

山岡　純香(加古川東)

平野　加奈 (加古川西)

南木　香澄( 神 戸 商 )

井上　　藍 ( 日 ノ 本 )

武村志緒里

吾田　亜美

三浦　　舞 (加古川東)

井本　冴香(加古川北)

長渡　祐季

4

( 園 田 )

玄海　美奈 ( 姫 路 南 )

小谷　明穂

小山あずさ ( 松 蔭 ) 森田彩希子( 海 星 )2 30
33

(加古川西)

鋪田　早紀 (加古川北)

西山沙也香 ( 日 高 )

( 伊 丹 北 )津野　晴香

岸本あずさ ( 琴 丘 )

広瀬　志保 17

0

溝畠　早英( 松 蔭 )

桒野真奈美( 日 ノ 本 )

吉田はすか( 日 高 )

0

53

2

山内　若菜(加古川西)

47
1

54

35

中居　　綾 ( 姫 路 )

0
2

門元　美樹 ( 神 戸 商 )

2 2

29

0

44

43

( 夙 川 )

1


